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0000518757 ACCENTURE, LLP  -
0000518757 ALRA Engineers P.C. Rose Santos rsantos@alraengineers.com 475/275-0063  ext
0000518757 APEX SUPPLY USA Pinny Ziegler info@apexsupplyusa.com BUSN -   929/246-3150     ;    FAX -
0000518757 ARORA AND ASSOCIATES, P.C.  -
0000518757 ATKINSREALIS USA INC MP-RT RAILTRANSITNOTIFICATIONS@ATKINSREALIS.COM CELL - 1 718/928-5763
0000518757 Aventa Syetms LLC Felix Gorohovsky felixg@aventallc.com 973/246-4853  ext
0000518757 Base One Technologies Edwin Cabrera e.cabrera@base-one.com 914/633-0200  ext
0000518757 CertX AG vincent sabot vincent.sabot@certx.com +41783026284  ext
0000518757 EXP U.S. Services Inc. Walter Clark walter.clark@exp.com 908/547-2320  ext
0000518757 EXTERNETWORKS INC MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM BUSN -   732/624-1761     ;    CELL -   732/991-4987     ;    FAX -   732/624-1790
0000518757 GOV ALPHA INC Justin Siken justin.siken@highergov.com 617/692-0258  ext
0000518757 GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.  -
0000518757 GSD PLUS S.A.S. Juan Carlos Lopez comercial@gsdplus.com +576019277792  ext
0000518757 Guidehouse, LLP Andrew Hamilton anhamilton@guidehouse.com 202/489-4558  ext
0000518757 HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS INC  -
0000518757 HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSON  -
0000518757 HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCHITECTURE  -
0000518757 Hyperion Advisory LLC Archel Desir adesir@hyperionadvisory.co 646/543-6126  ext
0000518757 INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN -   973/512-2230     ;    CELL -   973/563-7476     ;    FAX -   973/512-2244
0000518757 INFRA TECH ENGINEERING LLC MASHAL ALI ITA@BWAY.NET 212/514-7500  ext
0000518757 J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN - 01 484/433-5142
0000518757 JHK ENGINEERING, P.C.  -
0000518757 KELLY & HAYES ELECTRICAL  -
0000518757 KYNDRYL INC PETER HEINS PETER.HEINS@KYNDRYL.COM BUSN - 01 718/702-0814     ;    CELL - 01 718/702-0814
0000518757 Liberty Enterprises Kristeen Jaracz jaraczk@libertyarc.org 518/954-3215  ext
0000518757 M & J ENGINEERING PC  -
0000518757 MORGAN INGLAND LLC Alex John alex.john@miatlantic.us BUSN -   415/992-8345     ;    FAX -   415/991-2400
0000518757 MOTT MACDONALD NY INC ARTHUR D SILBER ARTHUR.SILBER@MOTTMAC.COM BUSN -   212/532-4111     ;    CELL -   973/985-2961     ;    FAX -   716/970-4044
0000518757 NYLA WORLDWIDE LLC KEITH GEBERT NYLA@NYLAWORLDWIDE.COM BUSN -   917/494-7878     ;    FAX -
0000518757 PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP OF NY INC  -
0000518757 PBS ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATES PC DARIO SAVARIA DARIO.SAVARIA@PBSENGINEERING.NET BUSN -   609/903-2840     ;    CELL -   609/903-2840     ;    FAX -   866/730-2361
0000518757 Paramint LLC Sam Okpara sam@paramint.digital 718/249-9781  ext
0000518757 Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408/676-8941  ext
0000518757 STV INCORPORATED  -
0000518757 VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LANDSCAPE  -
0000518757 VIVA ENTERPRISES LLC VARUNA SOOD VIVA@VIVAENTERPRISESGROUP.COM BUSN - 001 862/324-5030
0000518757 VKC SYSTEMS INC SHIRLEY CEPEDA shirley.cepeda@vkcsystems.com BUSN -   201/374-0252
0000518757 eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932-1300  ext
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